ECOLAB INC. POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

2011-2023

Recipient Name

Democratic Governors Association
Republican Governors Association
Republican State Leadership Committee/Republican Leadership
Campaign Committee

Democratic Governors Association
GOPAC

Republican Governors Association

Toni Atkins for California Lt. Governor 2026
Democratic Governors Association
GOPAC

Republican Governors Association
Democratic Governors Association
GOPAC Education Fund

Democratic Governors Association
Republican Governors Association

lan Calderon for Assembly 2018 (California State Assembly District 57)

Ricardo Lara for California Insurance Commissioner 2018

Evan Low for Assembly 2018 (California State Assembly District 28)

Alex Padilla for Secretary of State of California 2018

Rendon for Assembly 2016 (California State Assembly District 63)
Democratic Governors Association

Republican Governors Association

Ecolab Inc. did not make any political contributions during the calendar years ended:

e December 31, 2018
e December 31, 2015
e December31, 2014
e December 31, 2012
e December31, 2011
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2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2016
2013
2013

Amount

$50,000
$20,000
$25,000

$30,000
$30,000
$15,000
$4,000
$30,000
$30,000
$5,000
$30,000
$30,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$4,000
$25,000
$100,000



