ECOLAB INC. POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

2011-2023

Recipient Name	<u>Year</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Democratic Governors Association	2023	\$50,000
Republican Governors Association	2023	\$20,000
Republican State Leadership Committee/Republican Leadership	2023	\$25,000
Campaign Committee		
Democratic Governors Association	2022	\$30,000
GOPAC	2022	\$30,000
Republican Governors Association	2022	\$15,000
Toni Atkins for California Lt. Governor 2026	2021	\$4,000
Democratic Governors Association	2021	\$30,000
GOPAC	2021	\$30,000
Republican Governors Association	2021	\$5,000
Democratic Governors Association	2020	\$30,000
GOPAC Education Fund	2020	\$30,000
Democratic Governors Association	2020	\$5,000
Republican Governors Association	2019	\$5,000
Ian Calderon for Assembly 2018 (California State Assembly District 57)	2019	\$2,000
Ricardo Lara for California Insurance Commissioner 2018	2017	\$1,000
Evan Low for Assembly 2018 (California State Assembly District 28)	2017	\$2,000
Alex Padilla for Secretary of State of California 2018	2017	\$1,000
Rendon for Assembly 2016 (California State Assembly District 63)	2016	\$4,000
Democratic Governors Association	2013	\$25,000
Republican Governors Association	2013	\$100,000

Ecolab Inc. did not make any political contributions during the calendar years ended:

- December 31, 2018
- December 31, 2015
- December 31, 2014
- December 31, 2012
- December 31, 2011